
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
36 

455 
39 

311 
27 

431 
389 

32 
426 

10 
18 

334 
339 
397 

25 
417 

33 
436 
332 
356 

56 
345 

46 
399 

44 
9 

15 
433 

54 
319 

5 
307 

13 
350 
353 
428 
362 
379 
408 
427 
327 
312 
410 

Name 
SEQUIES Denis 
TOLA Alberto 
TILGALIS Arvis 
L’HUILLIER Philippe 
MATTEONI Geoffrey 
SANTOLIQUIDO Donato 
LAMBERTI Luca 
PRAJDL Peter 
RINDI Alberto 
CHRZANOWSKI Antonin 
GALLIDABINO Paolo 
BESSONE Giacomo 
BORGHINI Matteo 
MARIANI Marco Daniele 
MARCIA Laurent 
PICCINI Maurizio 
ROVERE Marco 
SCARDINA Santo 
BERTOCCI Gianni 
CECCHI Gianluca 
FORGHIERI Andrea 
CAFISSI Marco 
ZURLETTI Jean Marie 
MAZZA EFRAIM Massimiliano 
WENTLING Adam 
CHEVALIER Celine 
FIORITO Andrea 
SAVIAN Giovanni 
FALCETTA Marco 
SANTANGELO Stefano 
BANNO’ Giovanni Luca 
FILIPPETTI Francesco 
ESS Gunter 
CARRIOLI Damiano 
CASETTA Marco 
ROBAZZA Emanuel 
CONFORTI Felice 
GANESIO Franco 
ORRU Simone 
RIZZA Maurizio 
BIONDI Martin 
MITI Renato 
PANCALDI Alessandro 

Best Tm 
2:15.211 
2:15.791 
2:16.310 
2:16.482 
2:17.058 
2:17.598 
2:18.432 
2:19.203 
2:20.074 
2:20.121 
2:20.211 
2:20.533 
2:20.545 
2:20.558 
2:20.565 
2:20.918 
2:21.179 
2:21.196 
2:21.236 
2:21.372 
2:22.254 
2:22.481 
2:22.547 
2:22.665 
2:22.672 
2:22.894 
2:23.544 
2:24.229 
2:24.239 
2:24.758 
2:25.475 
2:25.527 
2:25.573 
2:26.871 
2:27.093 
2:27.193 
2:27.402 
2:30.796 
2:31.180 
2:31.715 
2:35.517 
2:37.620 
2:37.731 

In 
4 
5 
2 
5 
2 
2 
2 
4 
5 
4 
4 
1 
6 
4 
5 
4 
6 
6 
2 
3 
6 
4 
4 
4 
6 
1 
2 
4 
5 
1 
3 
4 
3 
1 
1 
4 
5 
4 
3 
1 
2 
1 
1 

Diff 

0.580 
1.099 
1.271 
1.847 
2.387 
3.221 
3.992 
4.863 
4.910 
5.000 
5.322 
5.334 
5.347 
5.354 
5.707 
5.968 
5.985 
6.025 
6.161 
7.043 
7.270 
7.336 
7.454 
7.461 
7.683 
8.333 
9.018 
9.028 
9.547 

10.264 
10.316 
10.362 
11.660 
11.882 
11.982 
12.191 
15.585 
15.969 
16.504 
20.306 
22.409 
22.520 

Gap 

0.580 
0.519 
0.172 
0.576 
0.540 
0.834 
0.771 
0.871 
0.047 
0.090 
0.322 
0.012 
0.013 
0.007 
0.353 
0.261 
0.017 
0.040 
0.136 
0.882 
0.227 
0.066 
0.118 
0.007 
0.222 
0.650 
0.685 
0.010 
0.519 
0.717 
0.052 
0.046 
1.298 
0.222 
0.100 
0.209 
3.394 
0.384 
0.535 
3.802 
2.103 
0.111 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
4 
6 
6 
6 
4 
6 
6 
6 
6 
3 
6 
4 
5 
5 
5 
6 
5 
5 
5 
3 
5 
5 

Club 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
ESP 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
ESP 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 

Class 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
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Pos 
44 
45 

No. 
352 
460 

Name 
CASETTA Livio 
HOSAJ Alessio 

Best Tm 
2:38.089 
2:47.197 

In 
1 
4 

Diff 
22.878 
31.986 

Gap 
0.358 
9.108 

Laps 
5 
5 

Club 
AMA 
ESP 

Class 
SBK 
SSP 
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